MRP w.e.f. 1st  July 2017
 MRP w.e.f.  1st  July 2017 
robusTa 2 Contactor
Conforming IS/IEC60947-4-1 & IEC60947-4-1
Contactor
AC1 Duty (A)
AC3 415V Long life
Auxilary Contacts Reference MRP (`) Std. Pkg. (Nos.)

1
TC1D2511-3811 TA7D2565 25
How to order:
i)	 Select applicable Coil Voltage required for Contactor.
ii)	 Complete the code by replacing the nfom above.
iii)	 For common accessories please refer page no. 74 & 75.
Note:
1.	 robusTa Thermal Overload Relay Reference TR2D09301~TR2D25322 can be mounted directly on robusTa 2 Contactor with additional fixing attachment Reference TA7D0765
(Contactor TC1D0711~1811) or TA7D2565 (Contactor TC1D2511~3811).
2.	 robusTa 2 Thermal Overload Relay reference TR2DM32353 ~TR2DM38355 can be mounted directly on robusTa 2 Contactor without any additional fixing attachment.
Contactor
Spare Top Housing for 3P Contactors
For Contactor Reference MRP (`) Std. Pkg. (Nos.)
TC1-D0711 TA5-D0711
735
1
TC1-D0911 TA5-D0911
TC1-D1211 TA5-D1211
TC1-D1811 TA5-D1811 840
TC1-D2511 TA5-D2511 1080
TC1-D3211 TA5-D3211 2070
TC1-D3811 TA5-D3811 3035
MRP w.e.f. 1st  July 2017
Mini Contactors
Conforming IS/IEC60947-4-1 & IEC60947-4-1
Control Relays - 10 Amps
Rated Current (Ith) Contact
Configuration
With AC Coil With DC Coil
Reference MRP (`) Std. Pkg. (Nos.) Reference MRP (`) Std. Pkg. (Nos.)
10
2 NO+2NC TCA2-M22
970 10
TCA3-M22
1300 10
3 NO+1NC TCA2-M31 TCA3-M31
4 NO TCA2-M40 TCA3-M40
1NO + 3NC TCA2-M13 TCA3-M13
4NC TCA2-M04 TCA3-M04
Power Contactors - 3 Pole
AC1
Duty A
AC3 415V Long Life
Auxiliary
Contacts
With AC Coil
Auxiliary
Contacts
With DC Coil
kW HP A Reference MRP (`) Std. Pkg.
(Nos.) Reference MRP (`) Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
20
2.2 3 6
1NO - TC1-M0610
830
10
1NO - TP1-M0610
1220
10
- 1NC TC1-M0601 - 1NC TP1-M0601
4 5.5 9
1NO - TC1-M0910
890
1NO - TP1-M0910
1275
- 1NC TC1-M0901 - 1NC TP1-M0901
5.5 7.5 12
1NO - TC1-M1210
960
1NO - TP1-M1210
1400
- 1NC TC1-M1201 - 1NC TP1-M1201

*With rectifier DRTE4U
**With rectifier DRTE4S
How to order:
I)	 Select applicable Coil Voltage required for Contactor.
ii)	 Complete the code by replacing the 
iii) 	 To order additional Auxiliary Block, Timers and other accessories, please refer
page no. 75
	 Non-Standard coil available on request, Extra MRP@ ` 500 each per Contactor
rating 115#780A
Contactor
* Available from CR~38A Contactor only.
* Available upto 25kVAR only.
Capacitor Duty Contactors 3 Pole, AC
MRP w.e.f. 1st  July 2017
Thermal Overload Relays Direct Mounting Trip class 10
Relay Setting Range
(Amps)
Standard Power
Rating for 3 Ph. Motor at 415V Reference
Suitable for
Contactor Rating
(Amps)
MRP (`) Independent
Mounting Kit Std. Pkg. (Nos.)
HP kW
Direct Mounting
0.10 ~ 0.16 * * TR2-D09301
9
1100
Reference
TA7-D0964
MRP  `185
1
0.16 ~ 0.25 * * TR2-D09302
0.25  ~ 0.40 * * TR2-D09303
0.40  ~ 0.63 * * TR2-D09304
0.63  ~ 1.00 0.5 0.37 TR2-D09305
1.00  ~ 1.60 0.75 0.55 TR2-D09306
1.25  ~ 2.00 1 0.75 TR2-D093X6
1.60  ~ 2.50 1.5 1.1 TR2-D09307
2.50  ~ 4.00 2 1.5 TR2-D09308
4.00  ~ 6.00 3 2.2 TR2-D09310
5.50  ~ 8.00 5 3.7 TR2-D09312
7.00  ~ 10.0 5.5 4 TR2-D09314
9.0  ~ 13.0 7.5 5.5 TR2-D12316 12
9.0  ~ 14.0 7.5 5.5 TR2-D12316X 12
12.0  ~ 18.0 12 9 TR2-D18321 18
132014.0  ~ 22.0 12 9 TR2-D18321X 18
17.0  ~ 25.0 15 11 TR2-D25322 25
23.0  ~ 32.0 20 15 TR2-D32353
32 1900 TA7-D3264
` 27028.0  ~ 36.0 25 18 TR2-D32355
23.0  ~ 32.0 20 15 TR2-D40353
40 2065
TA7-D4064
` 900
30.0  ~ 40.0 30 22 TR2-D40355
37.0  ~ 50.0 35 25 TR2-D65357 50 2660
48.0  ~ 65.0 40 30 TR2-D65359
65 3420
55.0  ~ 70.0 50 37 TR2-D65361
63.0  ~ 80.0 60 45 TR2-D80363 80 3775
80.0  ~ 93.0 65 49 TR2-D95365 95 3800
Independent Mounting
65  ~ 105 75 55 LR1-F105
-
6190
- 1
80  ~ 125 80 59 LR1-F125
100  ~ 160 110 80 LR1-F160
125  ~ 200 135 100 LR1-F200
160  ~ 250 175 129 LR1-F250
200  ~ 315 220 160 QLR1-F315